College Sport Auckland Championship

Trampoline Teams Results

No | Name

Club

| Totals | Team Total

Overall School

1st Madeleine Houston
Brendan Bekker
Casamae Sinclair
Lauren Billett

Elite Men's

1st AlexJarrold
Jeremy Agnew
Nathan Monkton

A Grade Women

1st Kate Lilburne
Lucy Soldinger
Lillian Bing
Kaatze Ymker

2nd  Georgia Long
Abigall Cherry
Danielle Hopkins

3rd  Paige Osborne
Emma Stevenson
Penelope Kunzler

B Grade Women

1st Alexsia Ooi
Jamie Eglinton
Jessica Ou
Niya Mathew

2nd Elizabeth Squire
Tessa Crean
Beth Smillie

3rd  Tannah Johnson
Chloe Hopkins
Trina Elborough

C Grade Women's Tramp

1st Briana Urquhart
Lauren Boxal-Hunt
Rylee Mackay
Stella Lynch

2nd | Megan Bowker
Lauren Palmer
Jessica Nell
Faith Southgate

3rd Luka Jefferson
Zahra Stolker
Ashleigh Brown

Long Bay College
Long Bay College
Long Bay College
Long Bay College

Westlake Boys High School
Westlake Boys High School
Westlake Boys High School

Baradene College
Baradene College
Baradene College
Baradene College

ACG Strathallan College
ACG Strathallan College
ACG Strathallan College

Macleans College
Macleans College
Macleans College

Epsom Girls Grammar School
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Epsom Girls Grammar School

Epsom Girls Grammar School

Baradene College
Baradene College

Baradene College

ACG Strathallan College
ACG Strathallan College
ACG Strathallan College

ACG Strathallan College

ACG Strathallan College
ACG Strathallan College
ACG Strathallan College

Massey High School
Massey High School
Massey High School
Massey High School

Epsom Girls Grammar School
Epsom Girls Grammar School
Epsom Girls Grammar School

55.80
54.40
52.40
48.30

54.40
47.70
24.30

48.00
44.40
38.00
36.70

46.30
45.70
35.20

37.60
33.80
22.70

44.90
44.30
41.00
40.00

38.20
36.60
36.40

43.90
22.60
7.90

41.20

39.70
38.50
24.80

41.80
40.80
31.30
28.10

39.70
37.20
35.80

162.60

126.40

130.40

127.20

94.10

130.20

111.20

74.40

119.40

113.90

112.70




