College Sport Auckland Championship  Trampoline Teams Results				
	rall School			
1st	Madeleine Houston	Long Bay College	55.80	
	Brendan Bekker	Long Bay College	54.40 52.40	162.60
	Casamae Sinclair Lauren Billett	Long Bay College Long Bay College	48.30	102.00
	Lauren Billett	Long bay conege	40.30	
Elite	Men's			
1st	Alex Jarrold	Westlake Boys High School	54.40	
	Jeremy Agnew	Westlake Boys High School	47.70	
	Nathan Monkton	Westlake Boys High School	24.30	126.40
۸ ۵۰	rade Women			
1st	Kate Lilburne	Baradene College	48.00	
	Lucy Soldinger	Baradene College	44.40	
	Lillian Bing	Baradene College	38.00	130.40
	Kaatze Ymker	Baradene College	36.70	
2nd	Georgia Long	ACG Strathallan College	46.30	
	Abigall Cherry	ACG Strathallan College	45.70	
	Danielle Hopkins	ACG Strathallan College	35.20	127.20
3rd	Paige Osborne	Macleans College	37.60	
	Emma Stevenson	Macleans College	33.80	
	Penelope Kunzler	Macleans College	22.70	94.10
1st	rade Women Alexsia Ooi	Epsom Girls Grammar School	44.90	
	Jamie Eglinton	Epsom Girls Grammar School	44.30	
	Jessica Ou	Epsom Girls Grammar School	41.00	130.20
	Niya Mathew	Epsom Girls Grammar School	40.00	
2nd	Elizabeth Squire	Baradene College	38.20	
	Tessa Crean	Baradene College	36.60	
	Beth Smillie	Baradene College	36.40	111.20
3rd	Tannah Johnson	ACG Strathallan College	43.90	
	Chloe Hopkins	ACG Strathallan College	22.60	
	Trina Elborough	ACG Strathallan College	7.90	74.40
	rade Women's Tramp	ACC Strathallan College	41.20	
1st	Briana Urquhart	ACG Strathallan College		
	Lauren Boxal-Hunt	ACG Strathallan College	39.70	110.40
	Rylee Mackay Stella Lynch	ACG Strathallan College ACG Strathallan College	38.50 24.80	119.40
	Stella Lylicii	Acd Stratilalian College	24.80	
2nd	Megan Bowker	Massey High School	41.80	
	Lauren Palmer	Massey High School	40.80	
	Jessica Nell	Massey High School	31.30	113.90
	Faith Southgate	Massey High School	28.10	
3rd	Luka Jefferson	Epsom Girls Grammar School	39.70	
JIU		Epsom Girls Grammar School	39.70	
	Zahra Stolker			